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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Friday, 1 July  Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 6 July Governing Council Seminar  

Meeting of the Governing Council   

 

Thursday, 7 July Speech Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 12 July Meeting with the press  

Wednesday, 13 July  Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Monday, 18 July  Governing Council Seminar   

Wednesday, 20 July – 

Thursday, 21 July 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary Policy) Frankfurt 

Friday, 22 July Meeting with the press  

Tuesday, 26 July Meeting with a Minister Luxembourg 

Friday, 29 July Meeting with academics Luxembourg 
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